
Utah System of Higher Education                                                                                                                                          

  Controllers/Assistant Controllers                             

USHE 

Mark McCain 
OCHE Controller 
Utah System of Higher Education 
State Board of Regents Building 
The Gateway  
60 South 400 West 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
Phone: (801) 321-7158 
Email: mmccain@utahsbr.edu  

  

UofU 

Jeff West  
Associate Vice President 
University of Utah 
John R Park Building 
201 Presidents Cir RM 209 
Salt Lake City, UT 84112 
Phone: (801) 581-7520 
Email: jeff.west@admin.utah.edu  

Steve Allen                                               
Assoc. Director Financial Accounting 
and Reporting                                     
University of Utah                                          
201 Presidents Cir RM 403                                                   
Phone: (801) 581-8826                                        
Email: steve.allen@admin.utah.edu  

 

USU 

Rick Allen 
Controller 
Utah State University 
2400 Old Main Hill 
Logan, UT 84322-2400 
Phone: (435) 797-1064 
Email: rick.allen@usu.edu  

Dan Christensen                                  
Assistant Controller                                                    
Utah State University                                                      
2400 Old Main Hill                                                     
Logan, UT 84322-2400                                   
Phone: (435) 797-1055                                            
Email: d.christensen@usu.edu  

 

WSU 

Steve Nabor 
Associate VP for Financial Services 
Weber State University 
Ogden, UT  84408 
Phone: 801-626-6603 
Email: snabor@weber.edu  

Ron Smith 
Controller 
Weber State University 
Ogden, UT  84408 
Phone: 801-626-6613 
Email: rsmith11@weber.edu  

Wendell Rich 
Director of Accounting 
Weber State University 
1014 University Circle 
Ogden, UT  84408 
Phone: 801-626-7443 
Email: wrich@weber.edu  

SUU 

Mitch Bealer 
Assistant VP for Finance 
Southern Utah University 
351 W University Blvd 
Cedar City, UT  84720 
Phone: 435-586-7723 
Email: bealer@suu.edu  

Michael Beach 
Controller 
Southern Utah University 
351 W University Blvd 
Cedar City, UT  84720 
Phone: 435-865-8486 
Email: beach@suu.edu  

Adrian Gunter 
Assistant Controller 
Southern Utah University 
351 W University Blvd 
Cedar City, UT  84720 
Phone: 435-586-7993 
Email: gunter@suu.edu  

DSC 

Eric Grob 
Dixie State College 
St. George, UT 84770 
Phone: (435) 652-7609 
Email: grob@dixie.edu 

  

UVU 

Mike Francis, CPA 
Assistant VP for Finance 
Utah Valley University 
800 W University Parkway, MS 186 
Orem, UT  84058 
Phone: 801-863-8818 
Email: francimi@uvu.edu  

Kedric Black, CPA 
Controller 
Utah Valley University 
800 W University Parkway, MS 109 
Orem, UT  84058 
Phone: 801-863-8536 
Email: kedric.black@uvu.edu  

Joe Martin, CPA 
Director of Accounting 
Utah Valley University 
800 W University Parkway, MS 109 
Orem, UT  84058 
Phone: 801-863-5346 
Email: jmartin@uvu.ed  

SNOW 

John Ruell 
Controller 
Snow College 
Ephraim, UT  84627 
Phone: 435-283-7250 
Email: john.ruell@snow.edu 

Ron Ashcroft 
Assistant Controller 
Snow College 
Ephraim, UT  84627 
Phone: 435-283-7257 
Email: ron.ashcroft@snow.edu  

 

SLCC 

Doug Hansen 
Controller 
Salt Lake Community College 
PO BOX 30808 
Salt Lake City, UT  84130 
Phone: 801-957-4084 
Email: douglas.hansen@slcc.edu  

Mark Hamilton 
Director of Accounting & Investments 
Salt Lake Community College 
PO BOX 30808 
Salt Lake City, UT  84130 
Phone: 801-957-4224 
Email: mark.hamilton@slcc.edu  

Nate Millward 
Assistant Controller 
Salt Lake Community College 
PO BOX 30808 
Salt Lake City, UT  84130 
Phone: 801-957-4223 
Email: nate.millward@slcc.edu  
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